
Company Contact Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
1 Anchor QEA, LLC Christy Davis 301 E. Ocean Blvd., Suite 1860 Long Beach CA 90802 6572277452 cdavis@anchorqea.com
2 Ballard Marine Construction Matthew Robertso727 S 27th St Washougal WA 98671 3604091849 matthew.robertson@ballardmc.com
3 Bellingham Marine Bryce Fisher 8810 Sparling Lane Dixon CA 95620-0000 (707) 678-2385 swsales@bellingham-marine.com
4 Bid America Abdul 41085 Elm St Murrieta CA 92562 9516774819 planroom@bidamerica.com
5 Bidnet Kurt Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
6 BOCKMON & WOODY ELECTRIC CO., IN Arlene Larsen 1528 El Pinal Drive Stockton CA 95205 2094644878 arlene@bockmonwoody.com
7 California Engineering Contractors, Inc. Jay Marambe 20 Happy Valley Road Pleasanton CA 94566 9254611500 jmarambe@cecmain.com
8 Central Coast Builders Association Shelly Verba 28 Quail Run Circle, Suite B Salinas CA 93907 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com
9 CMI Limited Co. Jason Jones 605 Molly Lane, Suite 150 Woodstock GA 30189 770-933-7809 jjones@cmilc.com
10 ConstructConnect Rose Lausa 30 Technology Parkway South Norcross GA 30092 3236025079 rose.lausa@constructconnect.com
11 Construction Bid Source Sierra Yates 416 Cotton Wood Lane Holly Springs NC 27540 888-786-9450 syates@constructionbidsource.com
12 Creative Pultrusions Corey Sechler 214 Industrial Lane Alum Bank PA 15521 18142431169 csechler@pultrude.com
13 CS Marine Constructors, Inc. Jennifer Ingalls 425 15th Street, Mare Island Berth #19 Vallejo CA 94559 707-562-4100 jennifer@csmarine.com
14 Cushman Contracting Corporation Kyle Cushman PO BX 147 Goleta CA 93116 8059648661 amanda@cushmancontracting.com
15 Dickman-Hines Lumber Co. Blair Dickman PO Box 6137 Federal Way WA 98003 253-838-6790 blair@dickman-hines.com
16 dodge dodge dodge 300 American Metro Blvd Ste 185, HamiltonNJ NJ 08619 8777849556 dodge.docs@construction.com
17 Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil jayal 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, 4300 BeltwayArlington, TX 76018 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com
18 The Dutra Group Marina Smith 2350 Kerner Blvd Suite 200 San Rafael CA 94901 4152585412 estimating@dutragroup.com
19 GEMINI FOREST PRODUCTS TODD POLLARD P.O. BOX 105 LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720 5625948948 todd@geminiforest.com
20 J.F. Brennan Company, Inc. Merril Collins 1805 Railroad Avenue Winters CA 95694 7077590243 mcollins@jfbrennan.com
21 Lassen Pile Inc. Donnovan Kelly PO BOX 234 Proberta ca 96078 5303661913 Estimating@lassenpile.com
22 Lee Composites, Inc. Bob Lee PO Box 130363 The Woodlands TX 77393 2817822477 boblee@leecomposites.com
23 Lind Marine Ralph Botticelli 2732 East St. Oceanside CA 92054 6192503165 ralph@lindmarine.com
24 Manson Construction Co. Chris Schaeffer 1401 Marina Way South, Suite 330 Richmond CA 94804 206-762-0850 proposals@mansonconstruction.com
25 MSTBar Farokh Mehr 3473 Golden State Dr. Santa Clara Ca 95051 4083184848 farokh.m@mstbar.com
26 Power Engineering Construction Co. Jeff Van Meter 1501 Viking Street, Suite 200 Alameda CA 94501 510-337-3800 jv@powerengconstruction.com
27 R. E. Staite Engineering, Inc. Jim Maczko 2145 East Belt Street San Diego CA 92113-2213 16192330178 restaite@restaite.net
28 S. G. BANKS, INC. Sterling Banks 10115 POLO TRAIL AVE Bakersfield CA 93312 5626855388 s@sgbi.biz
29 Stroer & Graff, Inc. Piledriving ContractoMary Silvera 1830 Phillips Lane Antioch CA 94509 925-778-0200 msilvera@stroerandgraff.com
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